

<b>BID #15-16-016</b>			
<b>FURNITURE FOR SCHOOL 197 MATH SCIENCE &amp; TECH PREP</b>			
<b>OPENED 8/13/2015 AT 10 A.M.</b>			
			<b>WB MASON</b>
<b>ITEM</b>	<b>QTY</b>	<b>DESCRIPTION</b>	
1	5 EA	<b>S-1,TEACHER CHAIR, KI KISMET OR EQUAL</b>	
		UNIT PRICE \$	\$237.60
		TOTAL PRICE \$	\$1,188.00
		MANUFACTURER	KI
		MODEL NUMBER	K148/BR2
2	4 EA	<b>S-2, OFFICE CHAIR, KI, IMPRESS OR EQUAL</b>	
		UNIT PRICE \$	\$354.24
		TOTAL PRICE \$	\$1,416.96
		MANUFACTURER	KI
		MODEL NUMBER	LK162/JR39
3	15 EA	<b>S-3, STUDENT STOOL, KI, 600 SERIES OR EQUAL</b>	
		UNIT PRICE \$	\$87.30
		TOTAL PRICE \$	\$ 1,309.50
		MANUFACTURER	KI
		MODEL NUMBER	618BWA
4	14 EA	<b>S-4, OFFICE GUEST CHAIR, FIXTURE FURNITURE, BOLA OR EQUAL</b>	
		UNIT PRICE \$	\$206.72
		TOTAL PRICE \$	\$2,894.08
		MANUFACTURER	FIXTURE FURNITURE
		MODEL NUMBER	44100
5	not buying	<b>S-5, STUDENT CHAIR, KI, IVY LEAGUE OR EQUAL</b>	
		UNIT PRICE \$	\$56.25
		TOTAL PRICE \$	\$0.00
		MANUFACTURER	KI
		MODEL NUMBER	ILIOR.18
6	6 EA	<b>T-1, RECTANGULAR STUDENT WORK TABLE, SMITH SYSTEMS ACROBAT 3</b>	

		UNIT PRICE \$	NO BID
		TOTAL PRICE \$	
		MANUFACTURER	
		MODEL NUMBER	
7	2 EA	<b>T-2, ADA STUDENT WORK TABLE, SMITH SYSTEMS, ACROBAT 3 STUDENT DESK OR EQUAL</b>	
		UNIT PRICE \$	NO BID
		TOTAL PRICE \$	
		MANUFACTURER	
		MODEL NUMBER	
8	13 regular and 1 ADA	<b>T-3, 30" X 60" CLASSROOM TABLE, KI, CROSSROADS, OAK</b>	
		UNIT PRICE \$	\$970.92
		TOTAL PRICE \$	\$13,592.88
		MANUFACTURER	KI
		MODEL NUMBER	CRT3060-O
9	2 EA	<b>T-5, COMPUTER RM. TABLE KI, WORKZONE, OR EQUAL</b>	
		UNIT PRICE \$	\$677.70
		TOTAL PRICE \$	\$1,355.40
		MANUFACTURER	KI
		MODEL NUMBER	L4-WBWD3060/3L9/CW/MW/STD
10	2 EA	<b>D1, TEACHERS DESK, 30" X 60", SMITH SYSTEMS, PLANNER TEACHER DESK 30 X 60 DOUBLE PEDASTAL OR EQUAL</b>	
		UNIT PRICE \$	\$1,140.30
		TOTAL PRICE \$	\$2,280.60
		MANUFACTURER	KI
		MODEL NUMBER	7D/D306074P
11	NOT BUYING	<b>D2, SINGLE STUDENT DESK/BOOK BOX, KI, IVY LEAGUE OR EQUAL</b>	
		UNIT PRICE \$	\$91.80
		TOTAL PRICE \$	\$0.00
		MANUFACTURER	KI

		MODEL NUMBER	IL4OR.A.BR
12	NOT BUYING	<b>D3, OFFICE DESK, KI, UNITE OR EQUAL</b>	
		UNIT PRICE \$	\$357.75
		TOTAL PRICE \$	\$0.00
		MANUFACTURER	KI
		MODEL NUMBER	UTBLO306074P
13	1 EA	<b>D4, ADA STUDENT DESK, STEEL CASE, ELECTIVE ELEMENTS OR EQUAL</b>	
		UNIT PRICE \$	\$116.55
		TOTAL PRICE \$	\$116.55
		MANUFACTURER	KI
		MODEL NUMBER	IL4OR.AOA.BR
14	1 EA	<b>D5, OFFICE DESK, STEEL CASE, ELECTIVE ELEMENTS OR EQUAL</b>	
		UNIT PRICE \$	\$862.18
		TOTAL PRICE \$	\$862.18
		MANUFACTURER	HON
		MODEL NUMBER	HLSR SERIES
15	6 EA	<b>TS, TEACHER STORAGE, SANDUSKY LEE, CLASSIC OR EQUAL</b>	
		UNIT PRICE \$	\$297.68
		TOTAL PRICE \$	\$1,786.08
		MANUFACTURER	SANDUSKY
		MODEL NUMBER	CAC 1362472-04
16	1 EA	<b>ST-1, FILE CABINET, KI, 700 SERIES OR EQUAL</b>	
		UNIT PRICE \$	\$706.50
		TOTAL PRICE \$	\$ 706.50
		MANUFACTURER	KI
		MODEL NUMBER	S7V/153050FB
17	1 EA	<b>ST-2, STORAGE CABINET, KI, 700 SERIES OR EQUAL</b>	
		UNIT PRICE \$	\$851
		TOTAL PRICE \$	\$851
		MANUFACTURER	KI
		MODEL NUMBER	S7L/36615HWS

18	1 EA	<b>ST2A, WARDROBE, STEELCASE, ELECTIVE ELEMENTS OR EQUAL</b>	
		UNIT PRICE \$	\$704.52
		TOTAL PRICE \$	\$704.52
		MANUFACTURER	HON
		MODEL NUMBER	HLSLW446RP
19	1 EA	<b>ST-2B, STORAGE CABINET, STEELCASE, ELECTIVE ELEMENTS OR EQUAL</b>	
		UNIT PRICE \$	\$704.52
		TOTAL PRICE \$	\$704.52
		MANUFACTURER	HON
		MODEL NUMBER	HLSLW446RP
20	3 EA	<b>ST-3, TOOL STORAGE, HAMPDEN, OR EQUAL</b>	
		UNIT PRICE \$	NO BID
		TOTAL PRICE \$	
		MANUFACTURER	
		MODEL NUMBER	
21	1 EA	<b>ST-4, FLAMMABLES CABINET, ULINE OR EQUAL</b>	
		UNIT PRICE \$	NO BID
		TOTAL PRICE \$	
		MANUFACTURER	
		MODEL NUMBER	
22	6 EA	<b>ST-5, HIGH BOOKCASE, KI, 700 SERIES OR EQUAL</b>	
		UNIT PRICE \$	\$410.50
		TOTAL PRICE \$	\$2,463.00
		MANUFACTURER	KI
		MODEL NUMBER	S7B/3063015
23	1 EA	<b>ST-6, HIGH BOOKCASE, STEELCASE, FREE STANDING OR EQUAL</b>	
		UNIT PRICE \$	\$228
		TOTAL PRICE \$	\$228
		MANUFACTURER	HON
		MODEL NUMBER	HLSL1336B4
24	2 EA	<b>10500 Series Mobile Printer/Fax Cart</b>	

		UNIT PRICE \$	\$152.40
		TOTAL PRICE \$	\$304.80
		MANUFACTURER	KI
		MODEL NUMBER	H105679.NP
		<b>TOTAL BID AMOUNT \$</b>	\$32,764.57
		<b>INSTALLATION FEE \$</b>	\$3,014.75
		<b>TOTAL AWARD AMOUNT \$</b>	\$35,779.32



NO BID	
NO BID	
NO BID	
NO BID	
NO BID	
NO BID	

NO BID	
NO BID	
NO BID	
\$510	
\$3,060.00	
SANDUSKY LEE	
SAN-CACI-362472	
NO BID	
NO BID	



NO BID	
\$3,060.00	
\$0	
\$3,060.00	